Triveni: Number Theory Meet at HRI
04-08, March, 2016

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

06.03.2016

10.00-10.50

10.50-11.20

11.20-12.50

12.50-14.20

14.20-17.30

17.30-19.30

Chair. J.M. Deshouillers

Elliptic curves and shifted sums
by R. BALASUBRAMANIAN

Coffee/Tea Break

Felicitation Function

Lunch Break

Free Post-Lunch Session

Sur, Soz and Saaz : A musical ensemble of Ghazal, Sufi and some eternal
compositions presented by NITASHA SHARMA



