## Triveni: Number Theory Meet at HRI

04-08, March, 2016

## PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

06.03.2016

## Chair. J.M. Deshouillers

10.00-10.50	Elliptic curves and shifted sums by R. Balasubramanian
10.50-11.20	Coffee/Tea Break
11.20-12.50	Felicitation Function
12.50-14.20	Lunch Break
14.20-17.30	Free Post-Lunch Session
17.30-19.30	Sur,SozandSaaz: A musical ensemble of Ghazal, Sufi and some eternal compositions presented by Nitasha Sharma